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Legal Disclaimer

* The information contained in this presentation,
including all forward-looking information, is subject to

. . D AT
change without notice, whether as a result of new ——— : A y il . S SR AR RN
. . . S 3 L o -~ R e Y = e LB T e s e bl S
information, further events or otherwise, and - . .3 i e SRR g ST e = el g W 1
Evergreen Marine Corp. (the “Company”) undertakes - ™ - . . il L‘L;i‘«:*;ﬁ'-‘_!f_‘._‘s':.;:u (%

no obligation to publicly update or revise the
information contained in this presentation.

* Investor should not regard the above forward-looking
information as legally binding but as information
subject to change. No guarantees regarding the
completeness, accuracy, and reliability of information
contained are made explicitly or implicitly. They are
not intended to represent complete statement of the
company, industry or future development..

* Any part of this document may not be reproduced
directly or indirectly for any purpose and distributed
or transmitted to any other person (whether within or
outside the company or company).
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Consolidated Income Statement Q4 2020, /%

Container OPERATING REVENUE

. -, Construction
UNIT : NT$ Million ‘Revenue, 1060thers, 5%

Commission

0 Income, 2%
S50 Operating Revenue 64,690
o St
. an otta
- Operating Cost (43,177) Income, 1
<
01| Gross Profit (Loss) 21,513
E Freight
OPERATING COST |
Operating Income (Loss) 17,887 Others ncoome,
25% I
\ Port/ Terminal Charge
Net Income (Loss) 16,169 43%
Profit(Loss), attribute to 13,429
owners of the parent
Fuel Cost_%
EBITDA 23,655 13% A
EPS 2.79 Ship R;Q;":'rfgouage Connecting Expense .

7% 12%



Highlights
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Consolidated Income Statement 2020,

UNIT : NT$ Million

Commission Construction
and Agency Revenue, 1%

Income, 2%

Ship Rental

and Slottage
Income, 1%

Operating Revenue 207,078
Operating Cost (161,589)
Gross Profit (Loss) 45,489
Operating Income (Loss) 34,668 Others
26%
Net Income (Loss) 28,767
Profit(Loss), attribute to 24,365
owners of the parent
Fuel Cost
EBITDA 57,100 1506
EPS 5.06  ship Rental/Slottage Expense

7%

OPERATING COST

Container

OPERATING REVENUE
Others, 6%

Freight
Income,,
90%

Port/ Terminal

Charge
39%

Connecting Expense 13
13%



Consolidated Operating Income Gross Profit: Margm

g

e A 1 /\W/f, ’\ e ;

and Net Income Margin

647 o
NT $ 100 Millions 35%
600
30%
i
499
500 479
'Q 457 47l 25%
0 - 435 439
o p=—i -
rﬂ 400 20%
. - 15%
m 300
10%
200 §76%
0 7.86%
7.49% 5 70% »
100
0,
1.02% 0%
-0.95% 1.69%
0 -5%
201901 2019Q2 2019Q3 201904 2020Q1 2020Q2 2020Q3 202004

== Operating Income  ==@=Net Income Margin (%) =@=Gross Profit Margin (%)



Highlights

165

145

125

105

85

65

45

25

Cargo Volume : 10 thousands TEU
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Maersk Group incl. Ocean/Logistics/Terminals/Manufacturing

Evergreen Marine Corp. (not consolidated for Evergreen Group)

J

OME (Operating since April 2018 - fiscal year end March)

‘Currency FY 2019 § 1920 2020 3020

38.890
5712
14.7%
1.725
4.4%
509
4,135
26,592
927

9.571
1.521
15.9%
552
5.8%
209
4171
6.096
984

8,997
1,697

9.917
2,297

Rewvenue US$ m
EBITDA

EBITDA Margin %

EBIT

EBIT Margin %

Met Profit

Ave. TEU Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU
Ave. rate ($/TEU)

CMA CGM (Shipping activities only excl. CEVA Logistics)

4,010
6,566
955

4020

24.1%

4186
10.5%
2,900
4,094
25.268
998

1q20 2020 3020

FY20

Currency FY 2019

Revenue TWD m
EBITDA

EBITDA Margin %

Core EBIT

Core EBIT Margin %
Met Profit

Ave, TED Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU
Ave. rate ($/TEU)

130,583

Yang Ming

1Q20

43,475
5,701

2020

43,871
10,571

Q20

55.042
16,160

4020 | FY20

36.57% 27.57%)

FY 2019

Currency

1020

3020

4020

Currency FY 2019 | 1020 §| 2020 3020 4020 FY20

3181 757 12

1.293

Revenue US$ m 11,724 2966 .640
EBITDA
EBITDA Margin

Core EBIT

n.a. n.a. n.a.

ma. n.a. 1,036
27.6%
44

1.571

M. N.a.
-27

1.568

Core EBIT Margin %
Net Profit 35
Ave. TEU Oper. "000 1.551

EBITDA Margin%

F 40.00%

Revenue US$ m 5.318 24,230 Revenue TWD m 143,181
EBITDA 1.052 EBITDA 16,824
. g o
EBITDA Margin % EBITDA Margin % 11.3% 35 00 A)
Core EBIT Core EBIT -d6
Core EBIT Margin % Core EBIT Margin % 3000%
Met Profit Met Profit
Ave. TEU Operated "000 2,674 Ave. TEU Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU 21.557 Liftings in "000 TEU 2500%
Ave. rate ($/TEU) 1.073 Ave. rate ($/TEU)
Hapag-Lloyd (incl. UASC from 24 May 2017) Wan Hai 20.00%
Currency FY 2013 | 1Q20 2020 2020 4020 FYZ20 Currency FY 2019 § 1020 2020 IQ20 4020 § F
Revenue Euro m Revenue TWD m
15.00%
EBITDA EBITDA
EBITDA Margin % EBITDA Margin %
Caore EBIT Care EBIT 10.00%
Core EBIT Margin % Core EBIT Margin %
Met Profit Met Profit
: - 5.00%
Ave. TEU Operated "000 Ave, TED Operated "000 . (o]
Liftings in "000 TEU Liftings in "000 TEU
Ave. rate ($/TEU) Ave. rate ($/TEU)
0.00%

HMM (container segment o

Revenue US$ m
EBITDA

EBITDA Margin %

Core EBIT

Core EBIT Margin %
Met Profit

Ave. TEU Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU
Ave. rate ($/TEU)

Currency

Revenue KRW Bn

EEITDA 5D

EBITDA Margin %

Core EBIT -344
T.2%
-590
414

4,284
955

Core EBIT Margin %
Met Profit

Ave. TED Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU
Ave. rate ($/TEU)

i, excl. terminals. Net Proft for Grou

WWWW@ =

1.110
75

1,194
223

1.541
405

26.3%

274
17.8%
25

FY2019 1Q20 2Q20 3Q20

Maersk emmm=CMACGM e====Hapaglloyd essssENC

COTT LA oty
Core EBIT

Core EBIT Margin %
Net Profit

Ave. TEU Operated "000
Liftings in "000 TEU
Awve, rate [$/TEU)
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Industry Outlook

An Uncertain 2020-21

1. The COVID19 epidemic broke out is continuing impact global economic,
In order to slow down the infection, city lock down become most popular
solution to all countries.

2. The housing economy is rising

3. Rising prices of raw materials

4. Quantitative easing in various countries rescues the market, and
inflation concerns are gradually rising

Reasons for freight increase

Customer demand is concentrated in the second half of 2020, the situation
should continuing in 2021; from operation point of review, Port congested
due to lack of labor, in addition, a serious container shortage make the
situation even worse, it results the fright is increasing and customers are
willing to sign a long term contract at a more reasonable freight rate to
exchange stable services.
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Cellular Fleet Growth wvs Global Throughput

[0 Fleet Capacity [year and) 2% Annual Capacity Growth —
% Global Throughput Growth s
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North American market forecast and layout

Data Source: USA GOV data and statistics

: :MarcoMicro
USA GDP & Retailer Sales USA Housing Starts & Building Permits & Supply of Existing Homes
6 20.4K 2400 2 400K
0 190K 1800 2 000K
+ § /‘/ N—\/v Z
: 16 18K = % 1200 \szoﬁﬁf\/‘, N/\/\/\/ 1600K 3
g 2 2 / g
<
3 168K 600 1.200K
48 15.6K 0 800K
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2017 2018 2018 2020 2021
—  USA Retailer Sales (YoY, R) — . USA Real GDP — USA Housing Starts (SARR,L) — USA Building Permits (SAAR,L) USA Existing Home Sales :
! ' Housing Inventory
USA ISM Manufacturing & New order & customer’s inventories USA initial & Continuing Jobless Claims
72 72 8M 32M
60 60 6M 24M
5 £
5 s E am 16M 3
-g 48 48 % g g
2M 8M
36 36
0 0
24 24 Apr 20 Jul 20 Oct '20 Jan '21
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 __USA |nitial Jobless Claims (SA, L) — USA Continuing Jobless Claims (SA, R)

== USA ISM Manufacturing PMI —  USAISM Manufacturing PMI-Customer’s — USA Jobless Claims 4-Week Avg .(SA, L)

USA ISM Manufacturing PMI-New Order inventories
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European market forecast and layout

Data Source: ec.Europa.eu — European Commission website - data and statistics
.MarcoMicro

F-Shipping Intelligent
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ASEAN GDP
10 Data Source: South East Asia Government website
MarcoMicro
0
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-10
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Data Source: SCFI
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Business Strategy

Optimal Arrangement . Q- @ -

Keep competition advantage ol - B ‘

E Type 2001 L Type 2012 B Type 2017 C Type 2019
LOA 300 M 6,332 TEU LOA 335 M 9,532 TEU LOA 211 M 2,926 TEU LOA 172 M 1,984 TEU

i i 4

S Type 2005 F Type 2020
T Type 2013 G Type 2018
LOAS00M 7,024 TEU | 54 368 M 14,000 TEU LOA 400 M 20,000 TEU HENEEDI FELEY AL

O Type 2021
LOA 195 M 2,634 TEU

A Type 2021
LOA 400 M 23,888 TEU

15K TEU (2023)
LOA 366 M 15,500 TEU
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Business Strategy

Sailing Schedules B/L Process Cargo Tracking Customer Services Regional Information Carriers

o g F = -
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] W Provides you the most Provides you to vie Provides you the real-time | Provides you the flexible Provides you the specific | This Website provides
- up-to-date sailing Internet Bill of Lading or |shipment detailed and efficient tool to information of the e-Commerce for
| - schedules and door to upload your Bill of informatiga i S aaieaaan Sl - —
§ " |door schedules. Lading instruction. . =

- earch by Area
Search by Point
earch by Vessel

Shipping digitalization (iOT, blockchain, API & solution)* et | et
Booking platform - ShipmentLink & GreenX

essel Particulars

e Bill of Lading - Bolero = 7‘ o o
Shipping Standardization - DCSA

= United Kingdom

@for registered user

" Maritime 1B :

. Boost productivity of ports and port termirials * i

P6 - Shipping Digitalizatien.— Smart Port

Crane/RTG/RMG remote Control
Self-driving Truck

Intelligent tally

Intelligent Security

Smart communication

BOOK DIGITALLY WITH GREENX

e Tt o it oo e X s
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